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Ilveco 120E18 + euro 5 + lift

Chassis

Année de construction

Id
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur
Chassis la taille
Accessoires

Description
Année de construction: 2012

Caisse fermée
2012

TR1480
Automatique
358.498 km
Diesel

Euro 5

132 kW (180 PK)
11.990 kg
4.972 kg
7.018 kg

840 cm

249 cm

256 cm

Automatique
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